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CLASS OF 65 FIFTY FIFTH REUNION COMMITTEE
04/24/19

Names Phone Numbers Email Addresses
Reunion Co-Chairs

Bill Hecker C: 571-296-1972
Nancy Hecker C: 703-622-9188
Jim Harvey C: 757 288-6684
June Harvey C: 757 692-1842

Outreach to Company Reps
Chair

Jim Harvey C: 757-288-6684

Memorabilia Team
Co-Chairs

C: 214-796-0033
C: 972-523-6520

Johnny Wells C: 813- 416-0357 jwells1965@gmail.com
H: 813-962-2807

Cemetery  Visit Team
Co-Chairs

C: 401-499-6865
H: 401-294-6586
C: 603-490-3608
H: 603-432-8632

Mark Sheridan C: 516-457-0754
Linda Sheridan H: 516-248-9539

Small Stones for Graves at Cemetery
Chair

Mary Frank C: 410-829-2366
H: 410-745-3387

Legacy Class Liaison
Chair

Bob Frank C: 410-829-2366
H: 410-745-3387

Memorial Service Team
Chair

Dave Hopkins C: 804-690-6541
H: 804-550-0833

Co-Chairs

C: 615-416-1835
H: 615-453-5499

Chuck Moseley C: 919-830-0663

H: 919-435-8105

65 Glee Club & Choir Singers
Chair

Terry Ryan C: 703-973-8731 tcryan@i2xllc.com
Nancy Ryan (Lyricist) C: 703-509-9709

Slide Shows, Class Rosters & Audio Visual
Chair

Chuck Nichols C: 703-346-8611 cnichols6@verizon.net
H:804-270-0306

wmheckerjr@mindspring.com
nancyhecker@mindspring.com
jimjuneh@cox.net
jimjuneh@cox.net

jimjuneh@cox.net

Ray Woodruff woodruffr@sbcglobal.net
Grace Anne Woodruff anchorowl@mac.com

John Salomone jsalomone@gmail.com
Mary Kay Salomone mksalomone@gmail.com
Jim Tomaswick tomaswick@aol.com
Carol Tomaswick

markesheridan@aol.com

bobfrank@atlanticbb.net

bobfrank@atlanticbb.net

dvdrhop@comcast.net

John Pickler jmpickler65@gmail.com

longgray65@nc.rr.com

nancyaldie@aol.com
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Hospitality / Welcoming Team
Chair

C:
H: 609-601-6449

Co-Chairs

Joe Barkley

Diane Barkley

Transportation Team
Chair

C: 316-640-8833
H: 316-634-1528

Golf Team
Chair

Bruce Clarke C: 785-550-8653
H: 785-478-2800

Co-Chair

Ray Hawkins

Photography Team
Chair

Bill Birdseye C: 703-346-8619
H: 703-938-8955

Co-Chair
Pat Kenny C: 706-326-8558 pdjkenny41@gmail.com

H: 252-354-2066

Toasts for Commemorate Dinner
Chair

Preston Hughes C: 485-669-6513
H: 435-656-1320

Evenings Dinners & Programs Team
Co-Chairs

Bill Hecker C: 571-296-1972
Nancy Hecker C: 703-622-9188
Jim Harvey C: 757 288-6684
June Harvey C: 757 692-1842

Meals at West Point (Ike and Washington Halls)
Co-Chairs

Bill Hecker C: 571-296-1972
Nancy Hecker C: 703-622-9188
Jim Harvey C: 757 288-6684
June Harvey C: 757 692-1842

Contracting with the Park Ridge Marriott (Rooms & all related matters)
Co-Chairs

Nancy Hecker C: 703-622-9188
June Harvey C: 757 692-1842

Class Meeting
President

Russ Campbell C: 917-763-5434
H: 201-670-8212

Howie Reed hbreed@verizon.net
Betsie Reed

C: 215-622-8398 joebrkly@aol.com

H: 215-968-4989

John Madia jsmadia@Cox.net

bbgclarke@aol.com

C: 631-398-2774 rayjhawk@aol.com
H: 631-473-1481

marbilbird@verizon.net

prestonhughes@bellsouth.net

wmheckerjr@mindspring.com
nancyhecker@mindspring.com
jimjuneh@cox.net
jimjuneh@cox.net

wmheckerjr@mindspring.com
nancyhecker@mindspring.com
jimjuneh@cox.net
jimjuneh@cox.net

nancyhecker@mindspring.com
jimjuneh@cox.net

rcampbell@camdar.com
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Chair
Steve Sperry C: 571-215-3677

H: 703-455-7920

Rockie Lynne Introduction

sperryman@hotmail.com
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